APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Draughtsman Grade II
Department : Survey and Land Records

Department.

02.12.2016

Date of receipt of the reporting of :

the vacancies

No. of vacancies reported : 4 NJD

Date of Advice : 08.12.2016

PENDING TURNS

NJD - 4 (Present)

MR XII 2 E MR XII 4 SC MR XII 10 OBC MR XII 13 OC

TPO - 1 TURN MR XII 14 E

NCA - 10 Turns

(1) MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC

(2) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

(3) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

(4) MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC

(5) MR X 92 ST/NCA/SC

(6) MR V 92 ST/NCA/SC

(7) MR XI 44 ST/NCA/SC

(8) MR XI 92 ST/NCA/SC

(9) MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC

(10) MR VI 92 ST NCA SC

PH TURNS

4 turns for Hearing impaired and one turn for ortho to be advised from the next Ranked List

TPO - 1 TURN MR XII 14 E

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation approved by the Commission.	Remarks
1.	RENJINI R RESHMI BHAVAN MALABAR GARDEN WALAYAR PO PALAKKAD - 678 624	430	(EZHAVA)	MR XII 2 E	NJD Satisfied

2.	LEKHA B LEKHAVILASAM PUNNAMOODU KOODAL PO PATHANAMTHITTA PIN - 689 693	429	(KURAVAN - SC)	MR XII 4 SC	NJD Satisfied
3.	SUNIL KUMAR V S VALLASSERY HOUSE PERUVARAM NORTH PARAVUR ERNAKULAM PIN - 683 513	466	(HINDU KUDUMBI- OBC)	MR XII 10 OBC	NJD Satisfied
4.	SREEJNA S SATHYALAYAM MUDAKANDAM PARAMBIL KARUVISSERY KOZHIKODE - 673 010	426		MR XII 13 OC	NJD Satisfied

Rank Postion of OC and BC Category upto which the advice made so far.

Cate gory	ОС	E	SC	ST	М	LC/AI	ОВС	V	SIUC N	ОХ	D	Hindu Nadar	PH	Total
Rank	426	430	429	ALL	S/L 7	472	466	439	upto oc	S/L 1	S/L 5	443	ALL	466

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES NIL

CLOSING PENDING TURNS DETAILS

NJD - NIL

NCA - 10 TURNS

- (1) MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC
- (2) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
- (3) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
- (4) MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC
- (5) MR X 92 ST/NCA/SC
- (6) MR V 92 ST NCA SC
- (7) MR XI 44 ST NCA SC
- (8) MR XI 92 ST/NCA/SC
- (9) MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC
- (10) MR VI 92 ST NCA SC

PH TURNS

 $4\ PH$ turns for Hearing impaired and one turn of ortho to be advised from the next Ranked List as per Circular No. 03/13.

TPO - 1 TURN MR XII 14 E

For REGIONAL OFFICER, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REGIONAL OFFICE, KOLLAM.